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Store of Happiness
MVPS Schedule

'@\ Remark: *09:00-13:00/ *13:00-17:00/ *17:00-21:00 Staff on duty. Welcome to contact us.
e 6 *Appointment — Public service will be closed. Sorry for the inconvenience caused.

10

17
Mau Yip Road, TKO
0900-1300

Mau Yip Road, TKO
1300-1700

24

4

11

Yue Man Square, KT
1300-1700

18
Kai Lim Road, KT
0900-1300

25

Sai Kung District
Community Centre,
SK*

Lakeside Garden, SK
1300-1700

5

12
Bishop Ford Memorial
School*

TKO Government
Secondary School*

19
Lei Yue Mun Rd, KT
0900-1300

HKTA. The Yuen Yuen
Institute No.3 Secondary
School*

26
Tung Lung Road, WTS
0900-1300

Tung Tau Tsuen Rd
1300-1700

6*

13*

20*

Mount Verdant
1300-1700

27*
Lung Poon Court, WTS
0900-1300

Lower Wong Tai Sin
Estate
1300-1700

7

14
Kai Lim Road, KT
0900-1300

Maryknoll Secondary
School*

Service suspension due
to the weather conditions

21
Yuet Wah St., KT
0900-1300

SKH Yautong Kei Hin
Primary School*

28
Tseung Kwan 0 Hospital
0900-1300

Sai Kung Hebe Haven
1300-1700

15*

Po Ting Terraced
Home*

Yin Ting Terraced
Home*

22

Kwong Ming Court,
TKO
1300-1700

29

Service stops are subject to the traffic
conditions, job arrangement & other
uncontrollable factors. For enquiry,
please contact us by 3521 1611.

&

9
Tong Chun Street, TKO
0900-1300

Yee Ming Est, TKO
1300-1700

16

23

30
HHCKLA Buddhist Ching
Kok Secondary School*

Chan Chung Hon Centre*



